
Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School Age of Existing 
Building

Grade 
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Existing Square 
Footage

Total Project Funding
Debt Exclusion 

Anticipated?

Brookline John R. Pierce School 1859/1974 *K-8 *725 197,675 Yes

Haverhill Dr. Albert B. Consentino School 1969

**5-8

**5-8 (Tilton Upper School remains in service)

**5-8 (Tilton Upper School offline)

**715

**985

**1,080

108,300 No

Revere Revere High School 1974 *9-12 *2,450 324,375 Undetermined

Spencer-East Brookfield David Prouty High School 1966
**9-12

**8-12

**305

**410
100,000 Undetermined

Webster Bartlett High School 1979 *9-12 *445 186,000 Yes

*Agreed Upon Enrollment between the District and MSBA 

**Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA  (bold denotes the District's current configuration)


