Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District	School	Age of Existing Building	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Existing Square Footage	Total Project Funding Debt Exclusion Anticipated?
Brookline	John R. Pierce School	1859/1974	*K-8	*725	197,675	Yes
Haverhill	Dr. Albert B. Consentino School	1969	**5-8	**715	108,300	No
			**5-8 (Tilton Upper School remains in service)	**985		
			**5-8 (Tilton Upper School offline)	**1,080		
Revere	Revere High School	1974	*9-12	*2,450	324,375	Undetermined
Spencer-East Brookfield	David Prouty High School	1966	**9-12	**305	100,000	Undetermined
			**8-12	**410		
Webster	Bartlett High School	1979	*9-12	*445	186,000	Yes

^{*}Agreed Upon Enrollment between the District and MSBA

^{**}Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA (bold denotes the District's current configuration)